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Fencers (present, structured order - 15 fencers)
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num name and first name club

5 GUBA Zétény BHSE

1 CSONGRÁDI Zsombor KRVSE

21 CZAKÓ Ágoston KRVSE

19 HUNYOR Dániel MTK

6 FELFÖLDI Bálint NAGYRÉDE

10 SPEIDL Ádám NAGYRÉDE

MÉHÉSZ Mihály NYVSC

3 BAGDÁNY Albert SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

12 BOROS Ákos Bendegúz SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

13 DÉL Ákos SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

GIRUS Kristóf László TDVE

2 SKORKA Csongor TDVE

ZÁMBORI Doma Bence TDVE

TABAJDI Zsombor TUS

6 PIRK Ákos SOMORJA
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Formula of the competition
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15 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

15 fencers

3 poules of 5

Separation by : clubs

15 qualifiers

Round No 2

15 fencers

3 poules of 5

Separation by : clubs

15 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 15 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

DÉL Ákos SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  2  0  1  2 0.000 -11 5 5
ZÁMBORI Doma Bence TDVE  V  0  0  2 0.250 -7 6 4
PIRK Ákos SOMORJA  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 16 1
CSONGRÁDI Zsombor KRVSE  V  V  0  V 0.750 6 12 2
SPEIDL Ádám NAGYRÉDE  V V3  0  1 0.500 -4 8 3

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

FELFÖLDI Bálint NAGYRÉDE  1  V  3  1 0.250 -1 9 4
TABAJDI Zsombor TUS V2  V  3 V2 0.750 5 11 2
MÉHÉSZ Mihály NYVSC  0  0  3  2 0.000 -11 5 5
BOROS Ákos Bendegúz SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V V4 V4  0 0.750 0 12 3
SKORKA Csongor TDVE  V  1  V V3 0.750 7 12 1

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

CZAKÓ Ágoston KRVSE  1  V  V  0 0.500 -3 9 3
GUBA Zétény BHSE  V  V  V  3 0.750 9 15 2
HUNYOR Dániel MTK  3  0  2  1 0.000 -10 6 5
GIRUS Kristóf László TDVE  1  1  V  1 0.250 -7 7 4
BAGDÁNY Albert SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 16 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 PIRK Ákos SOMORJA 1.000 16 16 qualifier

2 BAGDÁNY Albert SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 1.000 11 16 qualifier

3 GUBA Zétény BHSE 0.750 9 15 qualifier

4 SKORKA Csongor TDVE 0.750 7 12 qualifier

5 CSONGRÁDI Zsombor KRVSE 0.750 6 12 qualifier

6 TABAJDI Zsombor TUS 0.750 5 11 qualifier

7 BOROS Ákos Bendegúz SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.750 0 12 qualifier

8 CZAKÓ Ágoston KRVSE 0.500 -3 9 qualifier

9 SPEIDL Ádám NAGYRÉDE 0.500 -4 8 qualifier

10 FELFÖLDI Bálint NAGYRÉDE 0.250 -1 9 qualifier

11 GIRUS Kristóf László TDVE 0.250 -7 7 qualifier

12 ZÁMBORI Doma Bence TDVE 0.250 -7 6 qualifier

13 HUNYOR Dániel MTK 0.000 -10 6 qualifier

14 DÉL Ákos SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.000 -11 5 qualifier

14 MÉHÉSZ Mihály NYVSC 0.000 -11 5 qualifier
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

PIRK Ákos SOMORJA  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 16 1
HUNYOR Dániel MTK  2  V  2  1 0.250 -3 9 4
ZÁMBORI Doma Bence TDVE  0  1  2  1 0.000 -12 4 5
BOROS Ákos Bendegúz SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  0  V  V  V 0.750 4 12 2
TABAJDI Zsombor TUS  0 V3  V  0 0.500 -3 7 3

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

BAGDÁNY Albert SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V  1  V  3 0.500 0 12 2
MÉHÉSZ Mihály NYVSC  1  0  2  1 0.000 -12 4 5
CSONGRÁDI Zsombor KRVSE  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 16 1
GIRUS Kristóf László TDVE  3  V  0  V 0.500 -1 11 3
SPEIDL Ádám NAGYRÉDE  V  V  0  2 0.500 -2 10 4

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

SKORKA Csongor TDVE  2  1  V  V 0.500 2 11 3
DÉL Ákos SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V  2  V  V 0.750 3 14 2
GUBA Zétény BHSE V3  V  V V2 1.000 7 13 1
CZAKÓ Ágoston KRVSE  1  2  3 V2 0.250 -5 8 4
FELFÖLDI Bálint NAGYRÉDE  1  3  0  1 0.000 -7 5 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 CSONGRÁDI Zsombor KRVSE 1.000 15 16 qualifier

2 PIRK Ákos SOMORJA 1.000 14 16 qualifier

3 GUBA Zétény BHSE 1.000 7 13 qualifier

4 BOROS Ákos Bendegúz SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.750 4 12 qualifier

5 DÉL Ákos SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.750 3 14 qualifier

6 SKORKA Csongor TDVE 0.500 2 11 qualifier

7 BAGDÁNY Albert SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.500 0 12 qualifier

8 GIRUS Kristóf László TDVE 0.500 -1 11 qualifier

9 SPEIDL Ádám NAGYRÉDE 0.500 -2 10 qualifier

10 TABAJDI Zsombor TUS 0.500 -3 7 qualifier

11 HUNYOR Dániel MTK 0.250 -3 9 qualifier

12 CZAKÓ Ágoston KRVSE 0.250 -5 8 qualifier

13 FELFÖLDI Bálint NAGYRÉDE 0.000 -7 5 qualifier

14 MÉHÉSZ Mihály NYVSC 0.000 -12 4 qualifier

14 ZÁMBORI Doma Bence TDVE 0.000 -12 4 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 PIRK Ákos SOMORJA 1.000 30 32 qualifier

2 CSONGRÁDI Zsombor KRVSE 0.875 21 28 qualifier

3 GUBA Zétény BHSE 0.875 16 28 qualifier

4 BAGDÁNY Albert SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.750 11 28 qualifier

5 BOROS Ákos Bendegúz SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.750 4 24 qualifier

6 SKORKA Csongor TDVE 0.625 9 23 qualifier

7 TABAJDI Zsombor TUS 0.625 2 18 qualifier

8 SPEIDL Ádám NAGYRÉDE 0.500 -6 18 qualifier

9 DÉL Ákos SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.375 -8 19 qualifier

10 GIRUS Kristóf László TDVE 0.375 -8 18 qualifier

11 CZAKÓ Ágoston KRVSE 0.375 -8 17 qualifier

12 FELFÖLDI Bálint NAGYRÉDE 0.125 -8 14 qualifier

13 HUNYOR Dániel MTK 0.125 -13 15 qualifier

14 ZÁMBORI Doma Bence TDVE 0.125 -19 10 qualifier

15 MÉHÉSZ Mihály NYVSC 0.000 -23 9 qualifier
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1 PIRK Ákos SOMORJA

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 DÉL Ákos SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

8 SPEIDL Ádám NAGYRÉDE    10/9

5 BOROS Ákos Bendegúz SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

12 FELFÖLDI Bálint NAGYRÉDE    10/2

13 HUNYOR Dániel MTK

4 BAGDÁNY Albert SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE    10/2

3 GUBA Zétény BHSE

14 ZÁMBORI Doma Bence TDVE    10/3

11 CZAKÓ Ágoston KRVSE

6 SKORKA Csongor TDVE    10/0

7 TABAJDI Zsombor TUS

10 GIRUS Kristóf László TDVE    10/8

15 MÉHÉSZ Mihály NYVSC

2 CSONGRÁDI Zsombor KRVSE    10/2

PIRK Ákos

Tableau of 8

SPEIDL Ádám
   10/0

FELFÖLDI Bálint

BAGDÁNY Albert
   6/5

GUBA Zétény

SKORKA Csongor
   10/6

TABAJDI Zsombor

CSONGRÁDI Zsombor
   10/1

PIRK Ákos

Semi-finals

BAGDÁNY Albert

   10/7

SKORKA Csongor

CSONGRÁDI Zsombor

   10/3

BAGDÁNY Albert

Final

CSONGRÁDI Zsombor

   10/2

CSONGRÁDI Zsombor
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name club

1 CSONGRÁDI Zsombor KRVSE

2 BAGDÁNY Albert SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

3 PIRK Ákos SOMORJA

3 SKORKA Csongor TDVE

5 GUBA Zétény BHSE

6 TABAJDI Zsombor TUS

7 SPEIDL Ádám NAGYRÉDE

8 FELFÖLDI Bálint NAGYRÉDE

9 BOROS Ákos Bendegúz SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

10 DÉL Ákos SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

11 GIRUS Kristóf László TDVE

12 CZAKÓ Ágoston KRVSE

13 HUNYOR Dániel MTK

14 ZÁMBORI Doma Bence TDVE

15 MÉHÉSZ Mihály NYVSC
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